Sharetop Technology Co.,Ltd 4008-765-299
Add：3F,Incubator Center,Funing High-tech Industrial Park,Fuyong Street,Baoan District,Shenzhen,China.
Tel：+86-755-27524036 Fax：+86-755-27524940 Mail：sales001@xyt-tech.com Https：//en.xyt-tech.com
CWDMModule
Product Description
SHARETOP’S Coarse Wavelength Division Multiplexer (CWDM) devices demonstrate low loss and
reliable performances. It can not only increase efficiency, but also reduce costs
These devices show broad passband and high isolation, making them ideal for operation with

Simplex BI-Directional Transmission should be used in Pairs, MUX/DEMUX port for specific
wavelength must be opposite.
Ordering information （CWDM-04-M-27-1-1-0）
Product Number of
Channels Configuration wavelength Fiber Type Fiber
Length Connector
CWDM 04=4 Channel
08=8 Channel
16=16 Channel
18=18 Channel
N=N Channel
M=Mux
D=Demux
O=MUX&
DEMUX
27=1270nm
47=1470nm
49=1490nm
……
61=1610nm
SS=special
1=Bare fiber
2=0.9mm
3=2mm
4=3mm
Cable
1=1m
2=2m
S=Specify
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=LC
Dual fiber
1610nm